300.00
â‚¹
3,000.00

â‚¹
3,000.00 9 â‚¹

270.00 9 â‚¹ 270.00 â‚¹
3,540.00

2 Printer Ink
Cartridges 8443 2 â‚¹

1,250.00
â‚¹
2,500.00

â‚¹
2,500.00 9 â‚¹

225.00 9 â‚¹ 225.00 â‚¹
2,950.00

Total â‚¹
5,500.00

â‚¹
5,500.00

â‚¹
495.00 â‚¹ 495.00 â‚¹

6,490.00

Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Only

Supplier Bank Details:
Bank: Apex Bank

A/C No: 1234567890
IFSC: APXB0000123

Declaration:
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.

For Fast Supplies Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Important Notes
Ensure all tax details such as GSTIN, HSN/SAC codes, and tax rates are mentioned accurately.